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
CRAWFORDSVILLE

765-362-4050

Steve Zachary
Branch Manager

765-225-1279
szachary@callcarpenter.com

Tina Biddle
765-401-0531

tbiddle@callcarpenter.com 

Cali Bridges
765-366-8005 

cbridges@callcarpenter.com 

Mike Brier
765-376-3700

mbrier@callcarpenter.com

Sally Chamness
765-366-3842

schamness@callcarpenter.com

Thomas Chavez
765-585-8870

tchavez@callcarpenter.com

Lisa Cooper 
765-366-2887

lcooper@callcarpenter.com

Shelby Nix
317-489-2435

snix@callcarpenter.com

Jane Murray
765-366-5422

jmurray@callcarpenter.com

Justin Lowe
765-401-1122

jlowe@callcarpenter.com

Anne Lovold
765-366-1567

alovold@callcarpenter.com

Dee Dee Jones
765-230-6715

djones@callcarpenter.com

Adursula Hedrick
765-376-7917

ahedrick@callcarpenter.com

Mary Price
765-366-0382  

mprice@callcarpenter.com

Team Pearson
765-655-4586

mpearson@callcarpenter.com

Robin Ratcliff
765-366-9904

r.ratcliff@att.net

Tony Sanchez
765-225-7139

tsanchez@callcarpenter.com

Janice Snyder
765-376-4427

janicesnyder@callcarpenter.com

Donna Strand
765-362-8476

dstrand@callcarpenter.com

Michelle Thornburg
765-376-8292

mthornburg@callcarpenter.com

Janet Zachary
765-225-1277

jzachary@callcarpenter.com

Linda Walsh
765-307-0110

lwalsh@callcarpenter.com

There could be
Money in your Walls!Money in your Walls!

If you've thought about selling your home, 
there's never been a better time!

Talk to a Crawfordsville Carpenter agent about a 
FREE home valuation today!

Sara Westrich
317-840-2075

swestrich@callcarpenter.com

Casey Horn
765-230-6715

chorn@callcarpenter.com
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$189,900   ZONED B-3 Commercial property on 
.322 corner lot 2500 sq ft finished floor space
3bathrooms kitchen office & lobby 
Call Mike at 765-376-3700!

211 N WALNUT STREET  BLC#21834241 

CRAWFORDSVILLE

721 ANDREWS BLVD   BLC#21877667

PLAINFIELD

$450,000  3BR 2.5BA on½ c in White 
Lick subdivision, inground salt water 
pool w/ raised deck Home has lots of 
updates Call Jane Murray 765-366-5422!

$189,900 Remodeled 4BR 2BA traditional 
home with basement & 1 car det and 4c 
det garages All this on the WEST end of 
town Call Sally at 765-366-3842!

111 SOUTH VINE ST BLC# 21879234

CRWAFORDSVILLE

5235 S WELLINGTON BLVD  BLC#21852944

CRAWFORDSVILLE

$299,500 Quality Brick Ranch 3BR 2BA on 
over 1 acre of wooded lots Open concept & 
cathedral ceilings Nice 2c att garage
Call Janet at 765-225-1277!

2964 E. TRACTION RD BLC#21851809

CRAWFORDSVILLE

$275,000 - Spacious 3BR 3BA Tri-Level 
on 2 acres w/lots of trees 1c att & 1c det 
garage & pole barn Must See! 
Call Mary at 765-362-8476!

NEW/PENDING

13445 231 HIGHWAY S  BLC# 21801556

LINDEN

$834,000 Custom built Round House 4BR 3BA 
inground pool 3c att gar on 5acres.  THIS IS A 
MUST SEE HOME!
Call Dee Dee Jones at 765-230-6715!

401 E JEFFERSON ST   BLC# 21866468

CRAWFORDSVILLE

$160,000 Historic home built in 1848 still 
has the grand stairway w/3748 sq ft Is 5 
unit rental but turn back in to private home 
Call Dee Dee Jones at 765-230-6715!

NEW LISTING

224 N WASHINGTON STREET   BLC# 21828930

CRAWFORDSVILLE

 $279,000 First time on market in 50 years Sale 
includes furnishings, equipment & inventory 
Bldg is brick w/metal roof
Call Dee Dee Jones at 765-230-6715!

115 W 150 S  BLC# 21878581

CRAWFORDSVILLE

$200,000 Nice 3BR 2BA ranch with full 
basement w/2c att and 2c det garages 
Nice lrg wood deck w/att gas grill and 
nice yardCall Linda Walsh 765-307-0110

NEW/PENDING

506 S WASHINGTON ST  BLC# 21867755

CRWAFORDSVILLE

$339,000  Spacious 2 story brick with 
5BR 1.5BA screened back porch & lovely 
court yard area for entertaining MUST SEE
Call Linda Walsh at 765-337-0110!

NEW/PENDING
REDUCED

1001 COTTAGE AVE  BLC# 21879095

CRAWFORDSVILLE

$129,500  Cute 2BR 2BA home w/full bsmt 
and remodeled kitchen fenced yard and 1c 
det garage  Call Donna Strand at 765-
362-84 76!

NEW/PENDING

312 DUNN AVE   BLC# 21878342

CRAWFORDSVILLE

$95,000  Ranch home with 3BR 2BA, family 
room, living room & dining room & 2 car det
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